
Kv-ln=L
L4/os/21-l-6:35:
Bricon Speedy

ESA : 063C006910
V 0]-2 Rezul-tate

L9
x933C

Cod : 8 04C3B

Loft Nurnb. : 0000741418
Address: STR HERENDESTI
Post code: CS 744

Name: OLARIU DOREL

City: LUGO'J

Timers
1_ RA01

Imbarcare
L 08/os/2L a8:28: i-3 tBz28: t-3

Citeste
1,4/05/21 16:34:58 16:34:56 + o.02

1 C57F881A
2 C5B2F27F
3 CS6FFSCA
4 C543653A
5 C57F89FF
6 Cs408920
7 esB2Fl_80
8 C5B2E23C
9 C5CD05F9

10 C5B2F02F
11 C56BDB55
L2 C568458A
13 CSCDOODF
74 C57F884A
15 C543 643F
1_6 CSCDo2EC
17 C5CC46CA
18 e5998886
19 C57F87F9
20 C5B2FOFF
21, C56BDE49
22 C54364DC
23 C5436486
24 C5B2F1F9
25 C5C2BCB5
26 C56BD893

RO- 19- 00012 9248F
RO- 1_7- 006 099263
RO-18-000381_416F
RO- 19 - 00 01_29258
RO-1_9-000L29260
RO-20-000Ls6782F
RO- l_9- 00012 9244
RO- l_9- 00012 9266
RO-18-000526334
RO-20-000L56796F
RO-1_9-000129250
RO- 19- 00012 926LF
RO-1_9-000129270F
RO-19-000a29299
RO-18 -0005263L2F
RO- L9- 0001-2 9292
RO- 1_8- 00053441-9F
RO-19-00012928L
RO- 19 - 00 0 L29255F
RO-20-000L56779F
RO-20- 000156762F
RO- 1_9- 0001_2 9242
RO-20-0001s6785F
RO- 19 - 000 L29279F
RO-20- 0001s6755F
RO- 1_9- 00012 9227F

oe/05
oe/05
oe/os
oe/os
0e/05
oe/os
oe/os
0e/os
0e/05
oe/os
oe/os
oe/05
oe/05
09/os
0e/os
oe/os
oe/05
oe/05
oe/05
oe/05
oe/os
0e/05
oe/05
oe/os
oe/05
oe/os

LO z 09 :29
l-0:1-3:10
10:1-8:09
1,0:27 :36
10:36240
10:39:.24
10:40:27
10:55:24
70,.57:28
10: 57:50
10:59 :53
1-1: 06 : 02
1-1-: 06 : 51
11:06:54
1,1,: O9 :37
11: 14 : 1-8

LL:26 : OI
Ll:26 z 39
1,1,z34:L6
L2: Ot:1,7
L2219:L3
L2 :37 : L5
13:41-:05
a4:3 8 :56
16:08:06
L6 :48 : 06

11
18
L2
L7
2L

5
10
36

3
24
L9
34

9
28
20
13
22
35
26

1
8

29
27
23

6
t6

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Imbarcare

Cresc.

: 36

CIub Club

$.cor{* C
\,truc,t, \


